RIBBON WINNERS

Place @ Team #Riders Start Time Finish Time E!apsed

Time
Pace Team 12 3 10:04:00 AM 11:18:28 AM 1:14:28
_ 2 0.450694444 12:02:58 PM 1:13:58
Open 2 0.386805556 10:32:18 AM 1:15:18
3 14 2 0.417361111 11:14:00 AM 1:13:00
| 4 9| 2 9:38:.00AM 10:55:13 AM 1:17:13
2 9:35:00AM 10:55:14 AM 1:20:14
6 30 2 11:53:00 AM 12:58:35 PM 1:05:35
_ 2 10:15:00 AM 11:48:49 AM 1:33:49
Hilltopper 2 10:30:00 AM 12:09:55 PM 1:39:55
2 12:26:00PM  2:06:02 PM 1:40:02
| 4 20] 2 10:43:00 AM 12:24:25 PM 1:41:25
3 12:11:00PM  1:54:14 PM 1:43:14
6 10 2 9:58:00 AM 11:42:46 AM 1:44:46
_ 3 9:30:00 AM 10:50:14 AM 1:20:14
Junior 2 12:45:00PM  2:14:02 PM 1:29:02
3 7 3 9:45:00 AM 11:17:44 AM 1:32:44
| 4 11] 3 9:55:00AM 11:31:15 AM 1:36:15
5 27 3 12:23:00PM  2:04:54 PM 1:41:54
6 5 2 9:42:00AM 11:32:30 AM 1:50:30

Diff vs Pace
0
0:00:30
0:00:50
0:01:28
0:02:45
0:05:46
0:08:53

0:19:21
0:25:27
0:25:34
0:26:57
0:28:46
0:30:18

0:05:46
0:14:34
0:18:16
0:21:47
0:27:26
0:36:02



Class Team #Riders  Start Time

0] 1 2 9:17:00 AM
0] 2 2 9:20:00 AM
0] 3 2  9:23:00 AM
J 6 3 9:30:00 AM
J 5 2  9:42:00 AM
J 4 2 9:42:00 AM
0] 8 2 9:35:00 AM
0] 9 2 9:38:00 AM
J 7 3 9:45:00 AM
0] 13 2  9:48:00 AM
J 11 3  9:55:00 AM
H 10 2  9:58:00 AM
0] 14 2 10:01:00 AM
(0] 12 3 10:04:00 AM
H 15 2 10:15:00 AM
H 16 2 10:26:00 AM
H 17 2 10:30:00 AM
P 19 2 10:40:00 AM
H 20 2 10:43:00 AM
0] 21 2 10:49:00 AM
H 18 2 10:53:00 AM
0] 25 2 11:02:00 AM
0] 22 2 11:09:00 AM
0] 23 2 11:09:00 AM
P 24 2 11:27:00 AM
P 29 2 11:33:00 AM
0] 26 2 11:41:00 AM
0] 30 2 11:53:00 AM
0] 32 2 11:58:00 AM
] 31 2 12:05:00 PM
H 36 2 12:08:00 PM

ALL TEAM TIMES

Finish Time

10:32:18 AM
10:58:51 AM
11:15:34 AM
10:50:14 AM
11:32:30 AM
11:32:31 AM
10:55:14 AM
10:55:13 AM
11:17:44 AM
11:28:47 AM
11:31:15 AM
11:42:46 AM
11:14:00 AM
11:18:28 AM
11:48:49 AM
12:15:49 PM
12:09:55 PM

1:04:04 PM
12:24:25 PM
12:02:58 PM
12:45:50 PM
12:32:04 PM
12:51:14 PM
12:51:15 PM

1:36:55 PM

1:31:53 PM

1:06:05 PM
12:58:35 PM

1:29:05 PM

1:33:34 PM

1:54:11 PM

Elapsed

Time

1:15:18
1:38:51
1:52:34
1:20:14
1:50:30
1:50:31
1:20:14
1:17:13
1:32:44
1:40:47
1:36:15
1:44:46
1:13:00
1:14:28
1:33:49
1:49:49
1:39:55
2:24:04
1:41:25
1:13:58
1:52:50
1:30:04
1:42:14
1:42:15
2:09:55
1:58:53
1:25:05
1:05:35
1:31:05
1:28:34
1:46:11

Diff vs. Pace Team
0:00:50
0:24:23
0:38:06
0:05:46
0:36:02
0:36:03
0:05:46
0:02:45
0:18:16
0:26:19
0:21:47
0:30:18
0:01:28
0:00:00
0:19:21
0:35:21
0:25:27
1:09:36
0:26:57
0:00:30
0:38:22
0:15:36
0:27:46
0:27:47
0:55:27
0:44:25
0:10:37
0:08:53
0:16:37
0:14:06
0:31:43

S. James, T. James

B. Esser, S. Kim

L. Moor-Ottmann, O. Ottmann

A. Aliprantis, T. Hegarty, L. Mounir
A. Gagnon, C. Kipila

A. Holdereid, S. Thoroman

L. Gould Bessler, J. Stevenson

J. Bessler, S. Bessler

C. Bredlau, S. Lanzone, E. Quesada
R. Coakley, M. Cummings

C. Sauer, T. Sauer, S. Ucciferri

K. Ross, N. Thomspon

J. Melvin, M. Bligh

D. DelVecchio, B. Dunn, K. Forrester
K. Label, M. Taylor

K. Peterson, A. Pfeffer

D. Ligorana, D. Timofai
M. Gallen, L. Sargent

J. Custer, K. Heuss

M. Hind, T. Peck

R. Davidson, A. Kubacki
M. Seres, C. Wilson

G. Medrano, A. Mulholland
R. Gonzalez, E. Winnicki
M. Haber, M. Luce

K. Alutin, A. Greer

H. Horowytz, S. Virgil

M. Georgiev, S. Ortega

S. Dagnall, S. Dagnall

E. Posler, L. Smith

M. Lake, E. Zegar

Pace Team

DNF (Off Course)



H 37 3 12:11:00PM 1:54:14 PM 1:43:14 0:28:46 L. Bridge, C. Lattanzi, C. Lisle

0] 38 2 12:14:00 PM K. Kozantzis, A. Weaver DNF
H 34 2 12:17:00 PM J. Leek, J. Torres DNF
H 35 3 12:20:00 PM C. Baker, C. Roche, E. Vichiconti DNF
J 27 3 12:23:00PM  2:04:54 PM 1:41:54 0:27:26 H. Bath, A. Sneider, M. Sneider

H 28 2 12:26:00 PM  2:06:02 PM 1:40:02 0:25:34 S. Abassy, W. Sneider

P 33 2 12:29:00 PM  2:33:53 PM 2:04:53 0:50:25 L. Kaslow, J. Korber

J 39 2 12:45:00PM  2:14:02 PM 1:29:02 0:14:34 S. Sefchick, S. Sefchick

Total Riders: 85 includes Pace Team



Place
Pace Team

Class

o

Team

o

o

(oleolololNolNololololNo)

#Riders

N NN N NDNMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDW

OPEN DIVISION

Start Time

10:04:00 AM
10:49:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
10:01:00 AM
9:38:00 AM
9:35:00 AM
11:53:00 AM
11:41:00 AM
12:05:00 PM
11:02:00 AM
11:58:00 AM
9:20:00 AM
9:48:00 AM
11:09:00 AM
11:09:00 AM
9:23:00 AM
12:14:00 PM

Finish Time

11:18:28 AM
12:02:58 PM
10:32:18 AM
11:14:00 AM
10:55:13 AM
10:55:14 AM
12:58:35 PM

1:06:05 PM

1:33:34 PM
12:32:04 PM

1:29:05 PM
10:58:51 AM
11:28:47 AM
12:51:14 PM
12:51:15 PM
11:15:34 AM

Elapsed
Time

1:14:28
1:13:58
1:15:18
1:13:00
1:17:13
1:20:14
1:05:35
1:25:05
1:28:34
1:30:04
1:31:05
1:38:51
1:40:47
1:42:14
1:42:15
1:52:34

Diff vs Pace
0:00:00
0:00:30
0:00:50
0:01:28
0:02:45
0:05:46
0:08:53
0:10:37
0:14:06
0:15:36
0:16:37
0:24:23
0:26:19
0:27:46
0:27:47
0:38:06

Pace Team

DNF



Place Class

Pace Team

3 H 28

| 4 H 20]
5 H 37
6 H 10
H 36

H 16

H 18

H 34

H 35

W NN DNNDNWDNDNDNNDNDW

HILLTOPPER DIVISION

Start Time

0.41944444
10:15:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
12:26:00 PM
10:43:00 AM
12:11:00 PM

9:58:00 AM
12:08:00 PM
10:26:00 AM
10:53:00 AM
12:17:00 PM
12:20:00 PM

Finish Time

11:18:28 AM
11:48:49 AM
12:09:55 PM

2:06:02 PM
12:24:25 PM

1:54:14 PM
11:42:46 AM

1:.54:11 PM
12:15:49 PM
12:45:50 PM

Elapsed

Time

1:14:28
1:33:49
1:39:55
1:40:02
1:41:25
1:43:14
1:44:46
1:46:11
1:49:49
1:52:50

Diff vs. Pace
0:00:00
0:19:21
0:25:27
0:25:34
0:26:57
0:28:46
0:30:18
0:31:43
0:35:21
0:38:22

Pace Team

Off course (DNF)
DNF
DNF



PLEASURE DIVISION

Class Team #Riders Start Time  Finish Time E!apsed .
Time Diff vs Pace
Pace Team 12 3 0.41944444 11:18:28 AM 1:14:28 0:00:00 Pace Team
P 29 2 11:33:00AM  1:31:53 PM 1:58:53 0:44:25
P 33 2 12:29:00PM  2:33:53 PM 2:04:53 0:50:25
P 24 2 11:27:00 AM  1:36:55 PM 2:09:55 0:55:27
P 19 2 10:40:00 AM 1:04:04 PM 2:24:04 1:09:36



JUNIOR DIVISION

Place Class Team #Riders Start Time  Finish Time E!apsed ]
Time Diff vs Pace
Pace Team 12 3 0.41944444 11:18:28 AM 1:14:28 0:00:00 Pace Team
3 9:30:00 AM 10:50:14 AM 1:20:14 0:05:46
2 12:45:00 PM  2:14:02 PM 1:29:02 0:14:34
3 J 7 3 9:45:.00 AM 11:17:44 AM 1:32:44 0:18:16
| 4 J 11| 3 9:55:00 AM 11:31:15 AM 1:36:15 0:21:47
5 J 27 3 12:23:00 PM  2:04:54 PM 1:41:54 0:27:26
e 1 5 2 9:42:00AM 11:32:30 AM 1:50:30  0:36:02
J 4 2 9:42:00 AM 11:32:31 AM 1:50:31 0:36:03



